2014 Round 1 Cultural STAR Board and Mayoral Funding Recommendations

Zoomgrants

ID

27310
27185
28001
27325
27511
27945
27237
27261
27881
27979
27664
27227

27947
27944
27873
27394
27214
27402
27450

27525
27429
27740
27717
27793
27672
27404
27026
27628
27475

Ward Organization Name
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2014 Selby Ave JazzFest
American Composers Forum

American Public Media

Amsterdam Bar & Hall

Arcata Press/Saint Paul Almanac
Aurora St. Anthony NDC

Ballet Minnesota

Bedlam Theatre

Blue Ox, LLC

Dayton's Bluff Community Council
Ensemble 61

ESNDC and Montessori American Indian
Childcare Center

European Christmas Market

Forecast Public Artworks

Grassroots Culture

Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies
Highland Business Association
Highland Friendship Club

Hmong Academy

Hot Summer Jazz Festival

Irish Fair of Minnesota

James J. Hill Reference Library

Ka Joog Nonprofit Organization
McNally Smith College of Music Found
Minnesota Blues Society

Minnesota Children's Museum
Minnesota Museum of American Art
Mississippi River Fund

Motionpoems, Inc.

Proposal Title

2014 Selby Ave JazzFest

ACF Landmark to Lowertown Lunchtime Series

A Prairie Home Companion 40th Anniversary Celebration
Liquid Music

Saint Paul Almanac Community Editor Computers
Unify University! Community Parade

2014 Fall Concert

Bedlam Theatre's Autumnal Explosion

Blue Ox Mini Golf

Dayton's Bluff Artists in Community

Ensemble 61, Vision and Planning

Montessori American Indian Childcare Center

European Christmas Market

National Gordon Parks Memorial Plan

Lowertown Roots Music Festival 2015

String Orchestra Camp

Chalk Talk

Highland Friendship Club: Movie Magic Program

Music Now: Creating, Performing & Archiving Traditional
& Cultural Music

Concrete and Grass Lowertown Music Festival

Irish Fair of Minnesota

James J. Hill Center Elevator Replacement

Invisible Art~Fanka program

Lowertown Guitar Festival 2014

Lowertown Blues Festival

Creative arts and artists at Minnesota Children's Museum
MMAA Capital Support

River City Revue

Arrivals and Departures at St Paul's Union Depot, Year 2

ATTACHME

April 16 & 17, 2014

Requested Requested

In Dist Out Dist Board Rec
$15,000 $15,000
$5,000 $5,000
$50,000 $10,000
$50,000
$10,000 $7,500
$5,000 $5,000
$6,088
$50,000 $25,000
$50,000
$20,000 $5,000
$5,000
$49,240
$15,000
$20,000 $15,000
$30,000
$5,000 $5,000
$20,000 $5,000
$15,000 $10,000
$20,000
$35,000 $30,000
$30,000 $10,000
$300,000
$15,000 $15,000
$35,000 $20,000
$23,000 $15,000
$15,000 $7,500
$1,000,000 $100,000
$11,700 $5,000
$45,000



27161
27978
27250
27155
27992
27750
27257
27039
27230
26952
27760
27754
27871
27575
27235
27985
27157
27855
27416
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Ordway Center for the Performing Arts
Pan Asian Arts Alliance

Park Square Theatre

Partnership Resources, Inc.

Public Art Saint Paul

Rondo Avenue Inc

Saint Paul City Ballet

Saint Paul Garden Club

Saint Paul Public Library

Skylark Opera

Sound Unseen LLC

St. Paul Smart Trips dba St. Paul TMO
The Minnesota Opera

Theater Space Project

Thomas/Dale Dist 7 Planning Council
Twin Cities Bass Camp

Twin Cities Public Television (TPT)
Walker West Music Academy
Zeitgeist

Also funded in Round 1
Arts Partnership - Year 7 of 10

Ordway Summer Dance

A Place to Call Home

First Full-Time Salaried Production Manager Position
ReelAbilities Mpls/St. Paul Disability Film Festival
Public Art Ordinance Administration

RONDO31 RECOGNIZING HONORING SOARING

To Support Artistic Director and Dancers for the 2014-15
Rice Park Revitalization

Library Materials

Skylark Opera 2014 Summer Opera Festival

Sound Unseen: Year Round Programming in St. Paul
St. Paul Open Streets

First Full-Time Salaried Production Manager Position
A Fabulous New Theater for St. Paul

Victoria Theater Arts Initiative

Twin Cities Bass Camp

TPT's Skyway Sessions

760 Selby Avenue

Zeitgeist New Music Cabaret 2014

Subtotals

Total all applications

$50,000
$32,000
$43,180
$31,125
$15,000

$24,000
$181,657
$20,000
$23,000
$50,000
$8,000
$20,000

$10,000

$2,208,750

$20,000
$29,705

$16,100

$150,000

$50,000

$50,000

$550,045

$2,758,795

$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$15,000
$15,000

$181,657
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000

$5,000
$10,000
$50,000
$7,500

$300,000

$999,157



NTB

Mayor Rec

$15,000
$5,000
$10,000

$7,500
$5,000

$35,000

$5,000

$15,000

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000

$30,000
$15,000

$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,500
$100,000
$5,000



$35,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$15,000
$20,000

$181,657
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000

$5,000
$10,000
$50,000
$7,500

$300,000

$1,034,157



