2014 Round 1 Cultural STAR Board and Mayoral Funding Recommendations April 16 & 17, 2014

Zoomgrants ID	\Mard	Organization Name	Proposal Title	Requested In Dist	Requested Out Dist	Board Rec
ID.	vvaru	Organization Name	Proposal fittle	III DISC	Out Dist	board Nec
27310	1	2014 Selby Ave JazzFest	2014 Selby Ave JazzFest		\$15,000	\$15,000
27185	2	American Composers Forum	ACF Landmark to Lowertown Lunchtime Series	\$5,000		\$5,000
28001	2	American Public Media	A Prairie Home Companion 40th Anniversary Celebration		\$50,000	\$10,000
27325	2	Amsterdam Bar & Hall	Liquid Music	\$50,000		
27511	2	Arcata Press/Saint Paul Almanac	Saint Paul Almanac Community Editor Computers	\$10,000		\$7,500
27945	1	Aurora St. Anthony NDC	Unify University! Community Parade		\$5,000	\$5,000
27237	2	Ballet Minnesota	2014 Fall Concert	\$6,088		
27261	2	Bedlam Theatre	Bedlam Theatre's Autumnal Explosion	\$50,000		\$25,000
27881	2	Blue Ox, LLC	Blue Ox Mini Golf		\$50,000	
27979	7	Dayton's Bluff Community Council	Dayton's Bluff Artists in Community		\$20,000	\$5,000
27664	2	Ensemble 61	Ensemble 61, Vision and Planning		\$5,000	
27227	6	ESNDC and Montessori American Indian	Montessori American Indian Childcare Center		\$49,240	
		Childcare Center				
27947	2	European Christmas Market	European Christmas Market	\$15,000		
27944	2	Forecast Public Artworks	National Gordon Parks Memorial Plan	\$20,000		\$15,000
27873	2	Grassroots Culture	Lowertown Roots Music Festival 2015	\$30,000		
27394	2	Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies	String Orchestra Camp	\$5,000		\$5,000
27214	3	Highland Business Association	Chalk Talk		\$20,000	\$5,000
27402	3	Highland Friendship Club	Highland Friendship Club: Movie Magic Program	\$15,000		\$10,000
27450	4	Hmong Academy	Music Now: Creating, Performing & Archiving Traditional		\$20,000	
			& Cultural Music			
27525	2	Hot Summer Jazz Festival	Concrete and Grass Lowertown Music Festival	\$35,000		\$30,000
27429	2	Irish Fair of Minnesota	Irish Fair of Minnesota	\$30,000		\$10,000
27740	2	James J. Hill Reference Library	James J. Hill Center Elevator Replacement	\$300,000		
27717	1	Ka Joog Nonprofit Organization	Invisible Art~Fanka program		\$15,000	\$15,000
27793	2	McNally Smith College of Music Found	Lowertown Guitar Festival 2014	\$35,000		\$20,000
27672	2	Minnesota Blues Society	Lowertown Blues Festival	\$23,000		\$15,000
27404	2	Minnesota Children's Museum	Creative arts and artists at Minnesota Children's Museum	\$15,000		\$7,500
27026	2	Minnesota Museum of American Art	MMAA Capital Support	\$1,000,000		\$100,000
27628	2	Mississippi River Fund	River City Revue	\$11,700		\$5,000
27475	2	Motionpoems, Inc.	Arrivals and Departures at St Paul's Union Depot, Year 2	\$45,000		

27161	2	Ordway Center for the Performing Arts	Ordway Summer Dance	\$50,000		\$30,000
27978	2	Pan Asian Arts Alliance	A Place to Call Home	\$32,000		\$15,000
27250	2	Park Square Theatre	First Full-Time Salaried Production Manager Position	\$43,180		\$15,000
27155	2	Partnership Resources, Inc.	ReelAbilities Mpls/St. Paul Disability Film Festival	\$31,125		\$5,000
27992	2	Public Art Saint Paul	Public Art Ordinance Administration	\$15,000		\$15,000
27750	1	Rondo Avenue Inc	RONDO31 RECOGNIZING HONORING SOARING		\$20,000	\$15,000
27257	3	Saint Paul City Ballet	To Support Artistic Director and Dancers for the 2014-15		\$29,705	
27039	2	Saint Paul Garden Club	Rice Park Revitalization	\$24,000		
27230	2	Saint Paul Public Library	Library Materials	\$181,657		\$181,657
26952	2	Skylark Opera	Skylark Opera 2014 Summer Opera Festival	\$20,000		\$10,000
27760	2	Sound Unseen LLC	Sound Unseen: Year Round Programming in St. Paul	\$23,000		\$5,000
27754	1	St. Paul Smart Trips dba St. Paul TMO	St. Paul Open Streets		\$16,100	\$5,000
27871	2	The Minnesota Opera	First Full-Time Salaried Production Manager Position	\$50,000		\$20,000
27575	1	Theater Space Project	A Fabulous New Theater for St. Paul		\$150,000	
27235	1	Thomas/Dale Dist 7 Planning Council	Victoria Theater Arts Initiative		\$50,000	
27985	2	Twin Cities Bass Camp	Twin Cities Bass Camp	\$8,000		\$5,000
27157	2	Twin Cities Public Television (TPT)	TPT's Skyway Sessions	\$20,000		\$10,000
27855	1	Walker West Music Academy	760 Selby Avenue		\$50,000	\$50,000
27416	2	Zeitgeist	Zeitgeist New Music Cabaret 2014	\$10,000		\$7,500
			Subtotals	\$2,208,750	\$550,045	

Also funded in Round 1

Arts Partnership - Year 7 of 10 \$300,000

Total all applications

\$999,157

\$2,758,795

Mayor Rec

\$15,000 \$5,000

\$10,000

\$7,500

\$5,000

\$35,000

\$5,000

\$15,000

\$5,000

\$10,000 \$10,000

\$30,000

\$15,000

\$15,000

\$20,000

\$20,000 \$7,500

\$100,000

\$5,000

\$35,000 \$15,000 \$15,000 \$5,000 \$15,000 \$20,000

\$181,657 \$10,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$20,000

\$5,000 \$10,000 \$50,000 \$7,500

\$300,000

\$1,034,157